
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

05:41 AM, Sun, Feb 01
61930 Ophelia Common, Omartown, CA, 18594 | (demo) Stacy Gleichner  | 529-284-1544 x7871
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Derek Green
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care and Maintenance", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:50 PM, Sun, Feb 01
6774 Arron Lodge, New Pedro, CA, 96076-2170 | (demo) Portia Smitham  | 1-557-172-4377 x4869
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Derek Green
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:12 PM, Sun, Feb 01
956 Lincoln Stream, Bergnaumstad, CA, 26173 | (demo) Gina Kuhic  | (131) 439-6220 x356
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Katherine McLaughlin
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Lawn and Garden
Sprinkler System - Repair"]
Lawn size: 1932

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


